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baKkeeBa
AnekcaHgpa MakcMmoBHa

Cobeuxasn
AnekcaHapa HukonaesHa

AmepnoBa
benbknc HasmmoBHa

BbikoB

Unba Banepnesny

KeHunKosa
Hapexaa BnagumuposHa

KpbimcKaa KBoTa

Cnucok nocrtynarowmx

daKynbrer

OpKecTpoBbIM CTPYHHbIN
(ckpunka)

MCTopUKO-TEOPETUYECKUIA

dopTenmaHHbIn

OpKecTpoBblit/ AyxoBble
WHCTPYMEHTbI

(dbaror)

KomnosuTopckuit/CXUN

Cymma

273,6667

264

251,25

245,625

244,25

OpuruHan
Aunaoma

Aa

Aa

Aa

Aa

Aa

Cornacue Ha
3aumncneHue

Aa

Aa

Aa

Aa

Aa



